Ac. 1 . 44	(1) <u>-</u>	ASSIGNMENT (Offi	ce)	UM20.7 \$ 1160	m
From (Arson):	mond Imian o	f LCR	Da	ste/Time: 16082017 8480	
Estimat Cost		Bill to			-
OD TO Inspect Ve	TP RES / OD RES / EVA /	INVIMVICS KV 555DA	Insured:	SLF 4940L	
at Workshop r	-0	Tick Hui	Tel:	6842 9089	1
of		1/ 15 0.111 Am 1	# 01-20 No: 25990	16448359	
Sum Insured:	12.3	Exce			
				0.0.A. 11.082017	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor					
CA / REV Date/Time.	1 REP. 1 REV 24 HRS "WP" 16082017 10-Dam Per	^	inle. Ve	H.O.D. Endorsement.	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction () Estimate			
	9KV 5550A - x				
	ST HURL - X				

Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / SiRim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 245 / 45 8 / 8 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / FIR./ SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm CO.A. D.O.I. 16 -08 -17 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	AS S. REC. BY: XM. REF: ALG.	ASSICNMENT
Estimated Cost: OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MW To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis Tuck Act Mortary of Sp. Reading Sci Act Mortary of Sp. Reading Sci Act Act Act Act Act Act Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) (Po	T .	
Truck / Trailer or Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis Tick Hair Metry of and Insured Istain NI IN	Froi i: Date:	
Make: Jospany X C. C. S6 To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis Tick Hair Motor of Action Hai	Estimated Cost:	Type: MCar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Colour BLCLK AIC. Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading SS C2 TiRadio: Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading SS C2 TiRadio: Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading SS C2 TiRadio: Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading SS C2 TiRadio: Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading SS C2 TiRadio: Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni Ni N	OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / ReV / ReP. / 24 HRS DS/ Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time	To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Jaguar XF c.c 2567
Sp. Reading \$5.02 T.Radio: Insured Std Ni NA Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val: Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED 1 6 MAY 2018 Date / Time Action / Instruction Sp. Reading \$5.02 T.Radio: Insured / Std Ni Ni Ni Ni Regnot Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skfm StD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R R Risk:	at Workshop m/s Tick Hai Motor	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED 1 6 MAY 2018 Date: Person Contacted: Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Resurvey No. of Trip: Resurvey No. of Trip: Resurvey Rous (\$) Photos Report Format: Report Format: Report Format: C/No: ATA C 0 5 0 5 A FR Y \$ () Condition Steering I Poor I Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII / Sklim / STD A/Rim or Nor StD A/Rim or Modi: NII / Sklim / StD A/Rim or Nor		Sp.Reading 85/02 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No. Sum Insued: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Gil. / PR. Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time	Insured:	
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NI / Sklim / STD ARkim or Tyre Size: F: 745 / 45 & R / R / II / R / R / II / R / II / R / II	Policy No.	C/NO: SAJA COSDSA FR 74810
Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Describe: Date / Time: Action / Instruction RECEIVED 1 6 MAY 2018 Describe: Days Of Repair: Add Fee: Steening: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Skim / STD ArRim or, Tyre Size: F: CHONDAY / SUMI / STD ARRIM or, Tyre Size: F: CHONDAY / SUMI / ExhovA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / GR / SUMI / TOO / YOKO or Foot Rear RBal.	538980 (500) 1 <u>6</u>	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Collent's Record) Make of Veh: Modi: Nill / Skim / STD A/Rim or	WWW.031400	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAG Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Lum Sum: Desc. of Damages: Frt. Rear Ois Nis Uic Rooftop or Ose CA REV REP. 24 HRS Desc. Vehicle: IN OUT Date: Person Contacted: RECEIVED 1 6 MAY 2018 Date/Time Action Instruction Modi: Nill / SKRim STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R 8 R:	Com money	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R / B R: // BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front: Rear R/Bal. DO.A. DO.I. DO.A. DO.I. DO.A. DO.I. Dos. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / NIS / U/C / Rooftop or CS A The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED 1 6 MAY 2018 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos The Control of Trips: Report Format:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or,
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	THE COLUMN TO TH	Tyre Size: F: 245/45 2R 18
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bel. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time	(Policy Condition)	
repair at the time of inspection. Bel. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time		
Date Time Action / Instruction Report Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs:	211 V 1 100 100 0 1 20 30 40 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
Date Time Action / Instruction Report Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs:	Roll or Market Value	Front Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs:		/
Est Repairs: Lum Surra: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS DS / Date: Person Contacted: Dotate / Time	IDAO Addident report	L/Bal. / mm L/Bal. / 3 mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time	11 -	D.O.A. D.O.I. 16 -08-17
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time	Lat. Nopalia.	Survey held at WS 50m
Date: Person Contacted: N/OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED 1 6 MAY 2018 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Transportation: Preli. Report Pre	CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS	NC TA
RECEIVED 1 6 MAY 2018 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _S+RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format:	Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:	Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1)		
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair:		
1)	RECEIVED 1 6 M	1AY 2018
1)	Date/Time File Pass tn?	Days Of Repair: 4
Date/Time, File Return to?		
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	1913 1-11	
: Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Δ.	
Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	4)	
TOPOTET OF THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAME	Report Format:	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		A SERVICE AND DESCRIPTION OF STREET OF STREET	rnationale Des Experts En Autom	
AIG A	SIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/LCR170158	384/GID
	ENTON WAY #08 TIS BUILDINGSI	8-16 NGAPORE 079120	Date: 16-08-2017 Code: LCR	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SLF 4940L	Veh. Inspected	SKV 5550A
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MOHD IMRAN	Assign Date	16/08/2017
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	A PROPERTY.
	Make & Model	V	c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	100
	Odometer	(#/	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			**
3.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Co	onditions of Tyres	the country of the
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	- Edwarf state	Des	cription of Damages	MAR TO THE MEMBERS
		All and a second a		
5.	Programs NA	THE RESIDENCE OF SHARES SA	eneral Information	16/09/2017
	Accident Date	11/08/2017	Inspection Date	16/08/2017
	Survey held at	159 TICK HAI MOTOR		
		BLK C KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-20/22/54 & #02-59 SINGAPORE 417883	i	
5a.		A CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Remarks	
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON STIMATE WAS NOT PRES VAS TOLD TO PREPARE T LEASE FIND DAMAGED VE	I A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BY ENTED AT THE TIME OF INSP HE ESTIMATE. HICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.	ASIS. PECTION.

DOE DEDAIR INSPECTION .	ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED	VEHICLE SLF4940L	AND SKV5550A ON 11/08/2017
DRE-REPAIR INSPECTION .	ACCIDEIT IIII		

From: Md Ishak, Mohd Imran

assignments@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com

Fong, Andy-SY, Leong, Kah Yin, Hassim, Mohd Fitri, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Lim, Sheng Yang, Tan, Lily (AIG), Fan, Winnie-LW

Sent: Wednesday, 16 August, 2017 8:49:57 AM

Attachments: SLF4940LTIE

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from ARIDAS & ASSOCIATES

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verificationfirst before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

You may proceed to appoint MR. ADRIAN LING as Single Joint Expert as requested

Thank you

Sincerely

Imman

Mohd Imran Md Ishak

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II, FNOL SG Claims Operations - Auto

Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 14, 198 Jalan Bukit Biotang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 ext 1012661 | Fax +6 03 2685 5898

imran.ishak@aig.com | www.aig.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: aridasy@singnet.com.sg

From: andasv@singnet.com.sg
To: Imran.Ishak@aig.com ,KahYin.Leong@aig.com ,MohdFitri.Hassim@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaur@aig.com ,LeeCc: Andy-SY,Fong@aig.com ,KahYin.Leong@aig.com ,MohdFitri.Hassim@aig.com ,Lily,Tan@aig.com ,Whnie-LW.Fan@aig.com
Ying Chin@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Lily,Tan@aig.com ,Whnie-LW.Fan@aig.com
Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLF4940L AND SKV5550A ON 11/08/2017

Date: Tue, 15 Aug 2017 08:18:07 +0000

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NOS. SKV 5550A AND SLF 4940L ALONG TAMPINES STREET 43 ON 11.8.2017

We thank you for your email of even date.

We are glad to inform you that our client wishes to appoint your surveyor, MR. ADRIAN LING from M/S LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to do the pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

We wish to inform you that our client's motor vehicleSKV 5550A can be inspected at M/s 159 Tick Hai Motor, Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-20 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883. Please contactMs Connie at office number: 6842 9089.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

From: Md Ishak, Mohd Imran [mailto:Imran.Ishak@aig.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 15 August 2017 3:11 PM

To: Aridas & Associates

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Leong, Kah Yin; Hassim, Mohd Fitri; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Lim, Sheng Yang; Tan, Lily (AIG); Fan,

Winnie-LW

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLF4940L AND SKV5550A ON 11/08/2017

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: AA.21401.17.159

Our Reference

:SLF4940L

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

Weintend to conduct a pre-repair survey of thedamage to yourclient's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to useone of themotor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the jointpre-repair surveyas a single jointexpert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lim Kok Chong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Ricky Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Elson Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Michael Cheong	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ng	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Steven Foong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Wei Jie	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Ma Chin Fook	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please letus know withintwo (2)working days whether youagree to theappointment of anyof these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You mayselect one or more of thelisted motor surveyors. We will bearthe cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you

Sincerely,

Mohd Imran Md Ishak

Express Claims Adjuster II, FNOL SG Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AJG Shared Services (M) Sdn Blid (887191-D) Menara Worldwide, Level 14, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysin Tel +6 03 2719 6000 ext 1012661 | Fax +6 03 2685 5898

imran ishak@aig.com | www.nig.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

ARIDAS & ASSOCIATES

ACRA REG. NO: 53131060D NOTARY PUBLIC ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

NO. 75 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, #05-18
BOON SIEW BUILLDING
SINGAPORE 229833
TEL: 6 337 6359 (3 LINES) FAX: 6 338 2713
E-mail: aridasv@singnet.com.sg

VYTILINGAM ARIDAS LLB (Hons) Lond. M.A. Barrister, (Lincoln's Inn) Service of Court Documents
By Fax
Is Not Acceptable

Our Ref: AA.21401.17.159

Your Ref: Please advise

15 August 2017

M/s AIG Asia Pacific

BY FAX: 6415 3727

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES NOS. SKV 5550A AND SLF 4940L ALONG TAMPINES STREET 43 ON 11.8.2017.

We are instructed by Lim Teng Han Ian to notify you of a road traffic accident on 11.8.2017 at about 11.45 a.m.. along Tampines Street 43 involving our client's vehicle registration number SLF 4940L and vehicle registration number GX 7251L driven by you at the material time. Copies of the Singapore Accident Statement filed and LTA search particulars are enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damage vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Our client's motor vehicle SKV 5550A can be inspected at M/s 159 Tick Hai Motor, Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-20 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883. Please contact Ms Connie at office number: 6842 9089.

Yours faithfully

enc

cc M/s LCRF Pte Ltd 29 Paya Lebar Road #01-03

Singapore 409005

Text size +

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SLF4940L As At 11 Aug 2017 / 11:45:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

AA.159.VK

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

201624597K

Owner Name:

LCRF PTE LTD

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House

No.: Registered Street Name:

PAYA LEBAR ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#01-03

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

409005

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SLF4940L

Make Description/Model: HONDA / VEZEL 1.5X CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website

Last updated on 13 Aug 2017 at 12:41 AM

Text size +

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

2947A

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKV5550A

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended De-registration 17 Aug 2017

Date:

Vehicle Make:

JAGUAR

Vehicle Model:

XF 3.0 V6 LUXURY AT ABS D/AB HID 2WD 4DR

Primary Colour:

Green

Manufacturing Year.

2010

Engine No.:

586678333FC

Chassis No.:

SAJAC05D5AFR74810

Maximum Power Output:

175.0 kW (234 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$56,599.00

Original Registration

26 Mar 2010

First Registration Date:

26 Mar 2010

Transfer Count:

2

Actual ARF Paid:

\$56,599.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry

25 Mar 2020

PARF Rebate Amount: \$33,959.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

25 Mar 2020

COE Category:

B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

\$36,089.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$9,400.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$43,359.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Aug 2017

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer. Please do not use the **Back** or **Forward** buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service Last updated on 13 Aug 2017 at 12:41 AM

159 Tick Hai Motor

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

No. of the Control of	A COURTNIT CTATEMENT
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/08/2017 10:53
Date Of Accident	11/08/2017 11:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TAMPINES ST 43
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKV5550A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM TENG HAN IAN
NRIC No	S6842947A
Email Address	ADMIN@TICKHAIMOTOR.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98801884
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98801884
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	JAGUAR
Model	XF 3.0 V6 LUXURY AT ABS D/AB HID 2WD 4DR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MT100322094
Cover Note Number	25/09/2016-24/09/2017
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM TENG HAN IAN
NRIC No	S6842947A
Date Of Birth	30/12/1968
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/11/1986
Driving Experience	30 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98801884
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-98801884
EMail Address	ADMIN@TICKHAIMOTOR.COM

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLF4940L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA VEZEL

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

S1178133J

Contact Number

81859279

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Anv false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
 of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively) the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

1 1 1 1 4

- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about dativery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this additionant the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

BLK 493D White (SLF4940L)

STORING (SLF4940L)

FIRE BUK

495B

Vehicle B

(SKV5550A)

the property of the property o

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

in shiele
rebicle
disa Only
eporting Only
aim OD
3300 300 30
aim OD aim TP aim OO / Pa) other workshi

A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE S

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-20 SINGAPORE 417883 n(s) is allowed

TEL: 6842 9089 FAX: 6841 2869 subject to final approval from Insurance Company

REG NO: 53033608A

159 TICK HAI MOTOR

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Vehicle Number: SKV5550A

T A	mount (\$)	1
		2732.1
		1
		X
	468.00	Wg.t
		1-10
	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	2
	THE PERSON NAMED IN	×
		ý.
_	The second division in the second	1
		X
S		×
		X
S		X
	10.100.00	4-201
		22201.
	The second named in column 2 is not a column 2 in colu	
2	11,790.72	\$530.1°
Ar	nount (\$)	33 75 grants
\$		650
\$		140
\$		X
		^
\$	2,307.50	790
Amou	nt (S)	
\$		60
		30 50
	00100	(-
	150.00	10
S	150.00 1,500.00	
\$	1,500.00	400
S		400
\$	1,500.00	400
\$ \$ \$	1,500.00 1,200.00 3,090.00	400
\$	1,500.00 1,200.00	400 940 6707.15
\$ \$ \$	1,500.00 1,200.00 3,090.00	400 940 6707.15
\$ \$ \$	1,500.00 1,200.00 3,090.00	400
	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 108.00 \$ 1,636.57 \$ 468.00 \$ 504.00 \$ 1,792.57 \$ 588.12 \$ 963.00 \$ 468.00 \$ 909.00 \$ 1,134.00 \$ 99.00 \$ 1,602.00 \$ 1,310.80 \$ 1,310.80 \$ 1,310.80 \$ 1,493.50 \$ 450.00 \$ 364.00 \$ 2,307.50

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/LCR17015884/GTBN2

Date:

16/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995054

Claimant

Insurer:

SKV5550A

Insured Vehicle No: SLF4940L

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

11/08/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2599964483SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Price:

SKV5550A

Make & Model:

JAGUAR XF, 3.0 V6 LUXURY (A) 26/03/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

586678333FC

85102 km

SAJAC05D5AFR74810

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

2967 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

245/45ZR18 Pirelli 6 mm Rear Tyre Size:

245/45ZR18 Pirelli 6 mm

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items		Repairer's 14,098.22 0.00	Adjuster's 5,767.15 0.00	8,331.07 0.00	Diff % 59.09
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing		3,090.00 0.00 0.00	940.00 0.00 0.00	2,150.00 0.00 0.00	69.58
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	17,188.22	6,707.15 5,350.00	10,481.07	60.98
0.0	Nett Amount (S\$)	17,188.22	5,350.00	11,838.22	68.87

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/08/2017

Date Inspected:

16/08/2017 Inspected At:

159 Tick Hai Motor (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-20 Autobay

@ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

			ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Cut	2,828.54 FL	*2,732.10FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (RH)	Deformed	108.00 FL	*108.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT FENDER (RH)	Repair	1,636.57 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH (RH)	Deformed	468.00 FL	*429.50 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER UNDERTRAY *HEADLAMP ASSY (RH)	Not Necessary Broken	504.00 FL 1.792.57 FL	*- FL *1,792.57 FL
6	4		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (RH)	Not Necessary	588.12 FL	*-FL
0	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE (RH)	Not Necessary	963.00 FL	*- FL
9	1		*FRONT HUB & BEARING (RH)	Necessary	468.00 FL	*468.00 FL
10	1		*FRONT LOWER ARM (RH)	Not Necessary	909.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT UPPER ARM (RH)	Not Necessary	1,134.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT TORSION BAR LINKAGE (RH)	Not Necessary	99.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT CONTROL ARM (RH)	Not Necessary	1,602.00 FL	*- FL
14	1		*FRONT RIM (RH)	Cut	1,493.50 FS	
15	1		*FRONT TYRE (RH)	Cut	450.00 FS	*140.00 FS
16	1		*FRONT DAYTIME LED LIGHT (RH)	Not Necessary	364.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spch	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Laboration and the Company of the Association of th	Second for the second re-	200 - 2 WARDS - 10 A
				Sub Total (S\$)	15,408.30	6,320.17
			- List Item Discount on L Item	ms 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1,310.08	553.02
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,098.22	5,767.15
			Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	160.00	60.00
2	TO CHECK FRONT ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM	New	80.00	30.00
3	TO REMOVE, AND REINSTALL UNDERCARRIAGE	New	150.00	50.00
4	LABOUR TO REMOVE, CUT, CHANGE & PANEL BEATING	New	1,500.00	400.00
5	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,200.00	400.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,090.00	940.00
30	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >